
  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
                

HHS VS Ft. Collins, Poudre, Boulder 2019-2020 (L,W,L) 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Akard, Ashlynn 36.96 1:23.9   44.66    50.18     0.07 
Algrim, Morgan  31.91 1:12.9   38.81 1:26.72 36.34  47.69     1.20 
Anderson, Aspen      46.38          
Ardehali, Rachel     / / / / / / / / / / / 226.05 405.90  
Ardehali, Shelby   / / / / / / / / / / /    
Atwel, Abi  32.11    40.73  42.94  42.24      
Baker, Alyssa  38.99 1:24.9   48.81    51.78     1.73 
Basquez, Victoria 36.49 1:25.8   51.19 1:54.88 55.73  47.65 1:40.21    4.41 
Bennett, Dorothy  28.29 57.34 2:07.75 5:29.97 33.33 1:08.36 29.16 1:03.35 47.65  2:31.53    
Berlingo, Grace 48.79    55.89          
Bley, Bella  47.10    48.32          
Blottiaux, Jenna  40.98    48.23          
Brannon, Makenna   / / / / / / / / / / / 181.65 288.40  
Brewster, Ava                
Brown, Aly  / / / / / / / / / / / 294.70 486.1  
Bruno, Peyton  / / / / / / / / / / / 108.55   
Carroll, Kinzey  / / / / / / / / / / / 186.60   
Castor, Ryenne  31.69 1:11.2   39.55  38.80  51.35     7.73 
Chase, Megan  52.11              
Christopher, Mea      53.36    1:03.1      
Cirbo, Addie  32.62 1:12.9  6:59.29 38.01 1:24.98 38.36  47.12 1:56.12 2:53.92   8.79 
Cordova, Elizandra  38.01 1:28.8 3:31.32  54.64  46.30  1:01.9 2:33.03    13.86 
Crouch, Rylee  29.40 1:14.2 2:40.08  36.83 1:25.08 35.28  40.97  2:53.21   1.58 
Dash, Anika  30.17 1:05.3   33.88 1:16.97 38.00  / /     
Davis, Jacie  28.89 1:05.3 2:21.97  39.19  34.69 1:47.80 38.10 1:19.80 2:43.26    
De La Torre Cristal  36.02 1:31.9 3:03.78  41.02 1:42.79 57.02  41.70     6.91 
Diaz, Isabell  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Echelberger, Hannah  25.68 58.36 2:02.74 5:43.07 33.50 1:09.35 32.27  43.77 1:13.30    0.92 
Ellis, Dakota      1:04.7          
Fanara, Bella  36.26 1:27.2   44.13         3.55 
Folsom, Correy                
Frihauf, Sophya  1:01.3        1:10.4 2:30.58    1.20 
Fritzke, Ella   / / / / / / / / / / /    
Garcia-A, Marisol   / / / / / / / / / / /    
Garland, Ella  35.05    40.70  43.73  46.75      
Golden, Morgan   / / / / / / / / / / /    
Haberstroh, Alyssa                
Hale, Alexandra   31.79 1:08.8   38.52  35.30  45.32  3:02.09    
Hamit, Alexandra  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Hernandez, Makaila  36.87 1:24.1 3:06.79  51.61    1:02.3     1.27 
Houlihan, Elizabeth  28.27 1:02.8   34.92 / 32.18 1:11.28 34.48 1:20.75 2:39.16   3.39 
Hummel, Deanna  38.07 1:29.2 3:19.10  44.12 1:45.52 54.35  1:00.5     1.98 
Jackson, Ellen 44.22    48.23          
Kaiser, Alisyn  28.56 1:01.6 2:19.91 6:29.04 36.88  31.98 1:10.16 41.92     1.05 
Killion, Bridget  43.47    52.65          
Klein, Morgan 38.41 1:27.0  9:06.30 48.30 1:47.36   1:08.6 2:21.09    2.00 
Koder, Mia      1:05.7          
Kozak, Jordan 48.82    1:05.2          
Krieger, Lauren 31.27 1:14.4 2:52.19  38.77 1:20.90 40.81  44.38      
Krummel, Kayla  28.40 1:07.4  6:46.41 33.22 1:14.11 35.60  42.54  2:44.29    
Lee, Elizabeth  28.97 1:02.4  6:06.61 34.22 1:11.05 33.13  39.81  2:45.25   6.93 
Lee, Ella  29.86 1:06.9 2:26.59 6:58.19 35.96  33.47  39.09 1:38.67 2:58.73 121.40  2.01 
Limes, Keanna  28.72 1:02.8 2:25.71  35.59 1:15.04 32.79 1:16.45 42.69     0.49 
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0  1:03.0  1:02.5  1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3  

 200MR 2:03  200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00       
Lettering 33.0 1:10.0 2:25.0 6:55.0  1:20.0  1:20.0  1:34.0 2:55.0    



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
 

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Lucero, Hana  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Mantooth, Sophie  26.68 59.95  6:23.70 35.00  31.49  41.71      
Markham Gallegos, Sydney  29.25        38.69 1:21.69     
Mehta, Ishita  29.02 1:02.9   34.20    32.96      
Mendez, Isabella  43.07 1:37.5    2:26.31         
Montoya, Angelique  41.94 1:37.6   50.05    1:12.5     1.00 
Mymern, Ryanne                
O’Connor, Lauren  28.31 1:06.1 2:24.1  37.64  37.02  45.04 1:34.31    1.50 
Ortega, Valerie  54.71    59.00          
Osler, Kay  29.98 1:06.9 2:31.82 7:48.96 39.25  42.33  43.44     0.08 
Pastor, Paige 31.85    38.16  35.09  45.30  3:07.55    
Pauly, Morgan  31.51 1:11.1 2:46.72 7:36.20 39.69 1:29.91 40.13  41.11 1:37.92 3:05.11   9.49 
Phan, Chelsea  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Postma, Adriana  / / / / / / / / / / / 155.85   
Prater, Terrah                
Ravsten, Kedzie  38.85    40.03  41.90 1:39.98       
Redlin, Kaylee  33.10 1:28.9   43.26  48.06  41.44 1:31.72    3.79 
Reynolds, Lilly  29.09 1:05.9   36.91  36.73 1:30.81 42.37 1:30.68 3:03.93   0.52 
Roybal, Brooke  38.89      40.65  48.23 1:41.00     
Sanders, Kenzie  40.88 1:33.8   43.54 1:36.44 43.50  1:00.9  3:47.34   1.54 
Schaul, Isabella  32.38 1:14.9   42.54 1:28.52   43.67 1:40.06     
Schenfeld, Kaylee  41.15      47.77  58.27      
Sharples, Anna  29.56 1:04.5 2:31.74 6:19.86 34.75 1:12.01 35.35  42.89 1:31.70     
Sharples, Kate  41.81        52.96      
Slie, Genesis  37.51 1:29.2 3:14.92  45.86  46.32  54.03     3.87 
Snidow, Madson  41.52 1:37.9   56.18         20.92 
Sosa, Maleah  30.24 1:10.0   36.13  33.33 1:22.79 42.90 1:43.50 2:54.82 138.45 81.80 34.96 
Sprague, Ashley  27.06 1:00.3 2:11.8  32.35  30.96  36.57 1:20.46 2:30.73   1.23 
Stevenson, Brooke  27.03 1:01.0 2:20.7  34.41 1:19.64 30.47  39.97 1:23.29    7.76 
Stone, Grace  32.24 1:11.2 2:24.3  37.55 1:17.88 36.63 1:30.64 37.85 1:29.13     
Stoolman, Olivia  / / / / / / / / / / / 174.70   
Strasheim, Alex  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Swenson, Isabelle  34.98 1:21.8   38.93  1:11.9  54.13     1.09 
Szumski, Gena  30.79 1:04.6  6:26.14 34.97 1:08.68 30.03 1:07.35 41.73 / 2:35.98   13.65 
Tagart, Olivia  25.73 59.54 2:18.6  30.15  30.35 1:18.15 34.08 1:16.33    0.82 
Valdez, Aaliyah  37.54 1:25.9   43.94    53.01     7.91 
Valdez, Kylee  43.27 1:38.3   57.19    1:08.3     0.10 
Wehner, Niki  46.74      58.52  56.12      
Whitaker, Ryleigh  28.24 1:06.1  6:31.0 35.44 1:16.55 32.74 1:17.17 43.85  2:42.89   3.05 
Willems, Madison 36.28 1:24.0   47.68    54.73   74.40   
Williams, Evan 31.68 1:11.7 2:29.9    35.14  48.33  3:58.69    
Wittwer, Karstyn  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Wize, Liz          1:32.7      
Ybarra, Alexis 29.29 1:08.4   36.72  32.77 1:24.34 37.84 1:23.90 2:48.84   0.73 
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0  1:03.0  1:02.5  1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3  

 200MR 2:03  200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00       
Lettering 33.0 1:10.0 2:25.0 6:55.0  1:20.0  1:20.0  1:34.0 2:55.0    

 
 
 
 
 
 



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
 

HHS VS 5-Star Scrimmage 2019-2020 
                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Akard, Ashlynn 36.96 1:23.9   44.66    50.18     0.07 
Algrim, Morgan  31.91 1:12.9   38.81 1:26.72 36.34  47.69     1.20 
Anderson, Aspen      46.38          
Ardehali, Rachel     / / / / / / / / / / / 226.05 405.90  
Ardehali, Shelby   / / / / / / / / / / /    
Atwel, Abi  32.11    40.73  42.94  42.24      
Baker, Alyssa  40.72    48.81    51.78      
Basquez, Victoria 36.49 1:25.8   51.19 1:54.88 55.73  47.65 1:40.21    4.41 
Bennett, Dorothy  28.29 57.34 2:.7.75 5:29.97 33.33 1:08.36 29.16 1:03.35 47.65  2:31.53    
Berlingo, Grace 48.79    55.89          
Bley, Bella  47.10    48.32          
Blottiaux, Jenna  40.98    48.23          
Brannon, Makenna   / / / / / / / / / / / 181.65 288.40  
Brewster, Ava                
Brown, Aly  / / / / / / / / / / / 294.70 486.1  
Bruno, Peyton  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Carroll, Kinzey  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Castor, Ryenne  31.69 1:11.2   39.55  38.80  51.35     7.73 
Chase, Megan  52.11              
Christopher, Mea      53.36    1:03.1      
Cirbo, Addie  32.89 1:12.9  6:59.29 39.97 1:24.98 38.36  47.12 1:56.12 2:53.92   6.56 
Cordova, Elizandra  38.01 1:28.8 3:31.32  54.64  46.30  1:01.9 2:33.03    13.86 
Crouch, Rylee  29.40 1:14.2 2:40.08  37.78 1:25.08 35.28  40.97  2:53.21   0.63 
Dash, Anika  30.17 1:05.3   33.88 1:16.97 38.00  / /     
Davis, Jacie  28.89 1:05.3 2:21.97  39.19  34.69 1:47.80 38.10 1:19.80 2:43.26    
De La Torre Cristal  36.02 1:31.9 3:03.78  41.02 1:42.79 57.02  41.70     6.91 
Diaz, Isabell  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Echelberger, Hannah  25.68 58.36 2:02.74 5:43.07 33.50 1:09.35 32.27  35.45     0.24 
Ellis, Dakota      1:04.7          
Fanara, Bella  36.26 1:27.2   44.13         1.32 
Folsom, Correy                
Frihauf, Sophya  1:01.3        1:10.4 2:30.58    1.20 
Fritzke, Ella   / / / / / / / / / / /    
Garcia-A, Marisol   / / / / / / / / / / /    
Garland, Ella  35.05    40.70  43.73  46.75      
Golden, Morgan   / / / / / / / / / / /    
Haberstroh, Alyssa                
Hale, Alexandra   31.79    38.52  35.30  45.32      
Hamit, Alexandra  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Hernandez, Makaila  36.87 1:24.1 3:06.79  51.61    1:02.3     1.27 
Houlihan, Elizabeth  28.27 1:02.8   34.92 / 32.18 1:11.28 34.48 1:20.75 2:41.56   0.99 
Hummel, Deanna  38.45 1:29.2 3:19.10  44.12 1:45.52 54.35  1:00.5     1.60 
Jackson, Ellen 44.22    48.23          
Kaiser, Alisyn  28.56 1:01.6 2:19.91 6:29.04 36.88  31.98 1:10.16 41.92     1.05 
Killion, Bridget      52.65          
Klein, Morgan 38.41 1:27.0  9:06.30 48.30    1:08.6 2:21.09    2.00 
Koder, Mia      1:05.7          
Kozak, Jordan 48.82    1:05.2          
Krieger, Lauren 31.27 1:14.4 2:52.19  38.77 1:20.90 40.81  44.38      
Krummel, Kayla  28.40 1:07.4  6:46.41 33.22 1:14.11 35.60  42.54  2:44.29    
Lee, Elizabeth  28.97 1:02.4  6:06.61 34.22 1:11.05 33.13  39.81     6.93 
Lee, Ella  29.86 1:06.9 2:26.59  35.96  33.47  39.09 1:38.67 2:58.73 121.40  2.01 
Limes, Keanna  28.72 1:02.8 2:25.71  35.59 1:15.04 32.79 1:16.66 42.69      
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0  1:03.0  1:02.5  1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3  

 200MR 2:03  200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00       
Lettering 33.0 1:10.0 2:25.0 6:55.0  1:20.0  1:20.0  1:34.0 2:55.0    



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
  

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Lucero, Hana  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Mantooth, Sophie  26.68 59.95  6:23.70 35.00  31.49  41.71      
Markham Gallegos, Sydney  29.25        38.69 1:21.69     
Mehta, Ishita  29.02    34.20          
Mendez, Isabella  43.07 1:37.5    2:26.31         
Montoya, Angelique  41.94 1:37.6   50.05    1:12.5     1.00 
Mymern, Ryanne                
O’Connor, Lauren  28.31 1:06.1 2:24.1  37.64  37.02  45.04 1:34.31    1.50 
Ortega, Valerie  54.71    59.00          
Osler, Kay  29.98 1:06.9   39.25  42.33  43.44     0.08 
Pastor, Paige 31.85    38.16  35.09  45.30      
Pauly, Morgan  31.51 1:11.1  7:36.20 39.69 1:29.91 40.13  41.11 1:37.92 3:05.11   9.49 
Phan, Chelsea  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Postma, Adriana  / / / / / / / / / / / 155.85   
Prater, Terrah                
Ravsten, Kedzie  38.85    40.03          
Redlin, Kaylee  33.10 1:28.9   43.26  48.06  41.44 1:34.79    0.72 
Reynolds, Lilly  29.09 1:05.9   36.91  36.73 1:30.81 42.37 1:30.68 3:03.93   0.52 
Roybal, Brooke  38.89      40.65  49.10      
Sanders, Kenzie  40.88 1:33.8   43.54 1:36.44 43.50  1:00.9  3:47.34   1.54 
Schaul, Isabella  32.67 1:14.9   42.54 1:28.52   43.67 1:40.06     
Schenfeld, Kaylee  41.15      47.77  58.27      
Sharples, Anna  29.56 1:04.5  6:19.86 34.75 1:12.01 35.35  42.89 1:31.70     
Sharples, Kate  41.81        52.96      
Slie, Genesis  37.51 1:29.2 3:20.8  45.86  46.32  54.03     3.87 
Snidow, Madson  41.52 1:37.9   56.18         20.92 
Sosa, Maleah  30.24 1:10.0   36.13  33.33 1:22.79 42.90 1:43.50 3:27.50 123.50 81.80 2.28 
Sprague, Ashley  27.06 1:00.3 2:11.8  32.35  30.96  36.57 1:20.46 2:30.73   1.23 
Stevenson, Brooke  27.03 1:01.0 2:20.7  34.41 1:19.64 30.47  39.97 1:23.29    7.76 
Stone, Grace  32.24 1:11.2 2:24.3  37.55 1:17.88 36.63 1:30.64 37.85 1:29.13     
Stoolman, Olivia  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Strasheim, Alex  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Swenson, Isabelle  36.07 1:21.8   38.93  1:11.9  54.13      
Szumski, Gena  30.79 1:04.6  6:35.11 34.97 1:08.68 31.46 1:10.11 41.73 / 2:35.98    
Tagart, Olivia  25.73 59.54 2:18.6  30.73  30.35 1:18.15 34.08 1:16.33    0.24 
Valdez, Aaliyah  37.54 1:25.9   43.94    53.01     7.91 
Valdez, Kylee  43.27 1:38.3   57.19    1:08.3     0.10 
Wehner, Niki  46.74      58.52  56.12      
Whitaker, Ryleigh  28.24 1:06.1  6:31.0 36.89  32.74 1:17.17 43.85  2:42.89   1.80 
Willems, Madison 36.28 1:24.0   47.68    54.73   74.40   
Williams, Evan 31.68      35.14  48.33      
Wittwer, Karstyn  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Wize, Liz          1:32.7      
Ybarra, Alexis 29.29 1:08.4   36.72  32.77 1:24.34 37.84 1:23.90 2:48.84   0.73 
State Qual. 25.80 56.40 2:03.0 5:32.0  1:03.0  1:02.5  1:12.3 2:18.5 220/ 

10.3 
355/ 
12.3  

 200MR 2:03  200FR 1:50  400FR 4:00       
Lettering 33.0 1:10.0 2:25.0 6:55.0  1:20.0  1:20.0  1:34.0 2:55.0    

 
 
 
 
 

 



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
 HHS 2018-2019 Season’s Best Times 

                 Event          
Name 

50 Fr 100 
Fr 

200 
Fr 

500 
Fr 

50 Ba 100 
Ba 

50 Fl 100 
Fl 

50 Br 100 
Br 

200 
IM 

Diving 
6 

Diving 
11 

Time 
Drops 

Akard, Ashlynn  36.96 1:23.9   44.73         31.62 
Algrim, Morgan  31.91 1:12.9   38.81 1:26.72 36.34  48.89     16.53 
Ardehali, Rachel  / / / / / / / / / / / 226.05 405.90 265.15 
Basquez, Victoria  36.49 1:25.8   55.60 1:54.88 55.73  47.65 1:40.21    14.12 
Bennett, Dorothy  28.29 57.34 2:.7.75 5:29.97 33.33 1:08.36 29.16 1:03.35 47.65  2:31.53   39.41 
Brannon, Makenna  / / / / / / / / / / / 181.65 288.40 42.39 
Brewster, Ava  31.98 1:10.3    36.24    47.77     7.03 
Brown, Ally / / / / / / / / / / / 294.70 486.1 4.1 
Bruno, Peyton  / / / / / / / / / / /    
Castor, Ryenne   31.69 1:11.2   43.62  40.61  53.20     24.01 
Cirbo, Addie  33.32 1:12.9  6:59.29 44.86 1:24.98 38.37  48.35 1:56.12 2:53.92   7.44 
Cordova, Elizandra  38.01 1:28.8 3:31.32  59.40  46.30  1:11.0 2:33.03    26.15 
Crouch, Rylee  29.40 1:14.2 2:40.08  38.41 1:25.08     2:53.21   14.04 
Dash, Anika  30.17 1:05.3   33.88 1:16.97 38.00  / /    13.36 
Davis, Jacie  28.89 1:05.3 2:21.97  39.19  34.69 1:47.80 38.10 1:19.80 2:43.26   24.86 
De La Torre Cristal  36.02 1:31.9 3:03.78  47.93 1:42.79 57.02  41.70     48.65 
Echelberger, Hannah  25.68 58.36 2:02.74 5:43.07 33.50 1:09.35 32.51        15.57 
Fanara, Bella  36.26 1:27.2   45.45         12.04 
Folsom, Correy  1:05.6             16.77 
Frihauf, Sophya 1:02.5        1:10.4 2:30.58     
Hernandez, Makaila  36.87 1:24.1 3:06.79  52.88         22.44 
Houlihan, Elizabeth  28.27 1:02.8   34.92 / 33.17 1:11.28 34.48 1:20.75 2:41.56   9.85 
Hummel, Deanna  38.45 1:29.2 3:19.10  45.72 1:45.52 54.35  1:00.5     12.88 
Kaiser, Alisyn  28.56 1:01.6 2:19.91 6:29.04 37.09  31.98 1:10.16 42.97     5.32 
Klein, Morgan  38.41 1:27.0  9:06.30 50.30    1:08.6 2:21.09    21.66 
Krieger, Lauren  31.27 1:14.4 2:52.19  38.77 1:20.90 40.81  44.38     25.18 
Krummel, Kayla  28.40 1:07.4  6:46.41 33.22 1:14.11 35.60  42.54  2:44.29   15.11 
Lee, Elizabeth  28.97 1:02.4  6:06.61 34.22 1:11.05   46.74     20.67 
Lee, Ella  29.86 1:06.9 2:26.59  37.97    39.09 1:38.67 2:58.73 121.40  9.22 
Limes, Keanna 28.72 1:02.8 2:25.71  35.59 1:15.04 35.43 1:16.66      9.02 
Mantooth, Sophie  26.68 59.95  6:23.70 35.00  31.49  41.71     9.10 
Markham Gallegos, 
Sydney  29.25        38.69 1:21.69    28.24 
Mendez, Isabella  43.07 1:37.5    2:26.31        35.05 
Montoya, Angelique  42.94 1:37.6            13.08 
O’Connor, Lauren  28.31 1:06.1 2:24.1  37.64  37.02  46.54 1:34.31    19.15 
Osler, Kay  29.98 1:06.9   39.25  42.41  43.44     4.43 
Pauly, Morgan  31.51 1:11.1  7:36.20 41.55 1:29.91 47.76  41.11 1:37.92 3:05.11   17.08 
Postma, Adrianna  / / / / / / / / / / / 155.85  16.75 
Redlin, Kaylee  33.82 1:28.9   43.26  48.06  44.13 1:34.79    30.14 
Reynolds Lilly  29.09 1:05.9   37.09  37.07 1:30.81 42.37 1:30.68 3:03.93   19.57 
Sanders, Kenzie  40.88 1:33.8   45.08 1:36.44 43.50    3:47.34   29.50 
Schaul, Isabella  32.67 1:14.9   42.54 1:28.52   43.67 1:40.06    2.93 
Sharples, Anna  29.56 1:04.5  6:19.86 34.75 1:12.01   42.89 1:31.70    17.49 
Slie, Genesis  37.54 1:29.2 3:20.8  49.70         23.28 
Snidow, Madison  41.52 1:37.9   1:17.1         28.37 
Sosa, Maleah  30.24 1:10.0   37.25  33.64 1:22.79 43.75 1:43.50 3:27.50 123.50 81.80 18.00 
Sprague, Ashley  27.06 1:00.3 2:11.8    32.19  36.57 1:20.46 2:30.73   2.64 
Stevenson, Brooke  27.03 1:01.0 2:20.7  38.04 1:19.64 34.50  40.07 1:23.29    15.27 
Stone, Grace 32.24 1:11.2 2:24.3  37.55 1:17.88 37.81 1:30.64 37.85 1:29.13    21.25 
Swenson, Isabelle  36.07 1:21.8   38.93  1:11.9       56.45 
Szumski, Gena  30.79 1:04.6  6:35.11 34.97 1:08.68 31.46 1:10.11 41.73 / 2:35.98   6.02 
Tagart, Olivia  25.73 59.54 2:18.6  33.38  30.59 1:18.15 34.08 1:16.33    5.04 
Valdez, Aaliyah  37.54 1:25.9   51.85         15.60 
Valdez, Kylee  43.27 1:38.3   57.29         26.48 
Whitaker, Ryleigh 28.24 1:06.1  6:31.0 37.65  32.74 1:17.17 44.89  2:42.89   10.34 
Willems, Madison  36.28 1:24.0   47.68    54.73   74.40  16.04 
Ybarra, Alexis  29.29 1:08.4   37.45  32.77 1:24.34 37.84 1:23.90 2:48.84   6.31 



  *Note: Times in red are this season’s best times.    
 


